
17.30-19.00

09.00-09.30

09.00-09.30

09.00-09.30

09.00-09.30

14.00-15.00

14.00-15.00

14.00-15.00

17.30-19.00

17.30-19.00

17.30-19.00

19.30-20.00

10.00-10.30

10.00-10.30

10.00-10.30

10.00-10.30

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

19.30-20.00

19.30-20.00

19.30-20.00

19.30-21.30

11.30-13.00

11.30-13.00

11.30-13.00

11.30-13.00

16.00-16.30

16.00-16.30

16.00-16.30

20.30-21.30

20.30-21.30

20.30-21.30

Mini Disco
Focus Hall

„Bubble Show” – Giant Soap Bubbles
Playground  

„Active means Healthy” morning outdoor 
Adventures
Playground

„Bubble Show” – Giant Soap Bubbles
Playground 

„Active means Healthy” morning outdoor 
Adventures
Playground

„Aqua ’fun”- Mose’s Water Adventures
Swimming pool  

„Aqua ’dance” with The Fox- dance games
Swimming pool

„Aqua ‘game”- Water competition 
Swimming pool

Mini Disco
Focus Hall

Mini Disco
Kids’ room on the 6th floor

Mini Disco
Focus Hall

„Family karaoke” - Family Fun
Focus Hall

“If you ever see a wild boar climb a tree!” 
– races
Playground

„Pack your backpack, we’re going on 
a trip” - Fun Family Walk with games

„Agile Foxes”- sports games
„Artists from the forest” – arts and crafts
Playground

„Walk with the Wise Owl” – Family 
Walk on the Educational Trail

Fairy Tale Meeting with Froggy Elma and 
Super Moose
Lobby

Fairy Tale Meeting with Froggy Elma 
and the Curios Fox
Lobby

Fairy Tale Meeting with Froggy Elma 
and the Wise Owl
Lobby   

„Music & Movies Quiz” -Family Fun 
Focus Hall

„The Wheel of Fortune” - Family Fun
Focus Hall

 „Bingo night” - Family Fun
Focus Hall

“Once upon a Time there was a Little Frog 
who greeted kids...”  - Ice Breaking games
„How long is the Frog’s Tongue!?” 
– Arts and crafts
Kids’ room on the 6th floor

Fairy Tale Meeting with Froggy Elma 
and the Wild Boar
Lobby  

Fairy Tale Meeting with Froggy Elma 
and Super Moose
Lobby

Fairy Tale Meeting with Froggy Elma 
and the Curios Fox
Lobby  

Fairy Tale Meeting with Froggy Elma 
and the Wise Owl
Lobby  

„On the Moose’s Trail” 
– junior Treasure hunt
Playground

Clever Fox games” – Board 
games for Juniors
Lobby bar

„Brain show” – Escape room for juniors
Game room

„Colorful Moose” – Arts and crafts
„Forest colors”- Face Painting
Kids’ room on the 6th floor

„Fox’s Bubble Magic” – inside a giant bubble
„My Fox Friend”- Arts and Crafts
Kids’ room on the 6th floor

„ Owl Zosia’s Tales” – Storytime, 
Quizzes and Riddles
„My own bookmark”- Arts and Crafts
Kids’ room on the 6th floor

WITH NATURE AROUND 
ITS ALWAYS FUN!

30.04 
Once upon 
a time, there 
was a little Frog

01.05 
Super Moose

02.05 Curious Fox

03.05 
The Wise Owl

04.05 
The wild boar


